
LA SOURCE SPA MASSAGE  

TURKISH BATH (HAMAM)  

Shehrazat Body Peeling 50 min 90 €

Pasha Body Peeling 25 min 60 €

Private Hamam V.I.P (1 Per.) 85 min 190 €

Brown Peeling 25 min 60 €

COUPLE RITUALS

Sultan Dreams (2 pers.) 120 min 350 €

Destination Paradise (2 Pers.) 180 min 450 €

Authentic Journey Relaxation (2 Pers.) 180 min 600 €

Mistical Silk Road (2 pers.) 240 min 800 €

MOROCCAN HAMAM  

Moroccon Peeling ( Black Soap) 45 min 110 €

Moroccon Peeling and Massage ( Black Soap) 85 min 150 €

 MASSAGES  

Classical  Swedish Massage 45 min 85 €

Aroma Oil Massage 55/85 min 110€/130€

Sports Massage 50 min 110 €

Deep Tissue Massage 55/85 min 120€/140€

Personalised Massage 55/85 min 130€/150€

Herbal Roll-on massage 55 min 150 €

Lymph Drainage Massage 55 min 110 €

Detox Lymph Darainage Massage 85 min 150 €

Anti Cellulite Massage 30 min 70 €

Detox Anti Cellulite Care 55 min 140 €

Foot Reflex Massage 30 min 65 €

Hot Stone Massage 75 min 130 €

Marine Algae Body Care 30/55 min 70€/110€

Face Massage 25 min 60 €

Lokal massage 25 min 60 €

Golf Massage 30 min 70 €

Pregnant Massage 30 min 70 €

Candle Massage 55 min 140 €

FAR EAST MASSAGES

Traditional Bali Massage 55 /85 min 120€/140€

Thai Massage 55 /85 min 120€/140€

Aroma Thai Massage 55 /85 min 120€/140€

Shiatsu Massage 55 /85 min 120€/140€

Lomi-Lomi  Massage 55 min. 150 €

Mandara (4 Hands) Massage 55 min 210 €

 AYURVEDA MASSAGES  

Shirodhara Massage 35 min 80 €

Abyhanga Massage 55 min 110 €

Shiroabhyanga Massage 80 min 150 €

İndian Head Massage 30 min 70 €

Sıcak Taş Masajı 75 dk 100 €

JULIETTE ARMAND (Greece)  

ELEMENTS FACE  

Extra Hydra Care 70 min 250 €

Hydra Firming  Care 60 min 180 €

Lifting  Care 75 min 270 €

Proteinous Lifting  Care 60 min 190 €

Sensi  Care 60 min 190 €

Vitamin C  Care 60 min 190 €

Acne  Care 70 min 190 €

Whitening Therapy 60 min 190 €

Aging Regulator  Care 60 min 230 €

Neck  Care 45 min 90 €

ELEMENTS EYE  CARES  

Gloabal Anti Age Eye Therapy 30 min 120 €

Eye  Care 30 min 90 €

ELEMENTS BODY CARES  

Liposlim  Care 75 min 170 €

Thermoslim Care 55 min 140 €

Cryolift Care 75 min 170 €

Triple Action Care 75 min 170 €

Srtetchfirm  Care 55 min 140 €

Bust Firming  Care 55 min 130 €

SKIN BOOSTERS CARES  

Thavma  Care 60 min 210 €

Cronos  Care 60 min 210 €

Opsis  Care 40 min 160 €

Shema  Care 60 min 210 €

AMESON MESOTECH FACE CARES   

Hydratotal 45 min 290 €

Repair 45 min 290 €

Rejuvin 45 min 290 €

Effectox 45 min 290 €

Lifting 45 min 290 €

Brightening 45 min 290 €

Eyes Glow - Reduction of Swellings Edema and Dark Circles 45 min 290 €

AMESON MESOTECH BODY CARES   

Fat & Cellulite - Lipolysis  and Anticellulite 45 min 310 €

ENGLISH

Package Program for 300 €  - 599 € %10 Discount • Package Program for 600 € - 1999 € %15 Discount
Package Program for 2000 € - 3.999 €  %20 Discount  • Package Program over 4.000 € 25% Discount
Reduction stated in the package programs can not be combined with other card or agency discounts.



THERMES MARINS (France)  
BODY SCRUBS by THERMES MARINS

Sand and Coco Scrub 25 min 110 €
Oyster Shell Powder Scrub 25 min 110 €
BODY CARES by THERMES MARINS
Algae and Marine Plant Body Beauty Care 30 min 170 €
Hibiscus Flower Body Beauty Care 30 min 190 €
Cotton Foam Beauty Care 45 min 190 €
Detox & Contouring Care 55 min 320 €
SPA RITUALS by THERMES MARINS
Okinawa Sea Dream 120 min 290 €
Balinese Sea Dream 120 min 290 €

CASMARA (Spain)
CASMARA FACE TREATMENTS

Purifying Treatment 60 min 160 €
Intensive Q 10 Treatment 60 min 190 €
Skin Sensations Treatment 60 min 160 €
Infinity Treatment 60 min 190 €
Rgnerin Inhibitör Contracture Treatment 60 min 160 €
Goji Treatment 60 min 140 €
Eye Treatment 30 min 140 €
CASMARA MASKS
Gold Mask 30 min 130 €
Sensitive Mask 30 min 110 €
Novanew Mask 30 min 110 €
Rgnerin Mask 30 min 110 €

Vitamin Vegetable mask 30 min 110 €

CACI ULTRA™ APPLICATIONS

Caci Cellulite Hips&Legs Area Care 50 min 190 €

Caci Full Body 60 min 250 €

Caci Full Body with Micro Lift Probs 85 min 280 €

Caci Belly and Waist 30 min 150 €

Caci Anti Ageing Face Care 60 min 180 €

Caci Anti Ageing Face with Lifting Mask 75 min 240 €

Caci & Anti Aging Eyes Care 60 min 120 €

ZONER FACE

Zoner Anti ageing Face Care 55 min 240 €

Zoner Anti Ageing Face Care with Mask 70 min 340 €

Zoner Anti Ageing Face and Neck Care 60 min 290 €

ZONER BODY

ZONER Body Firming Care (full body) 85 min 290 €

ZONER Body Firming Care (local) 50 min 190 €

HAND & FOOT CARES by ALESSANDRO™ 

Manicure 35 min 45 €

Prestige Manicure 55 min 60 €

Pedicure 45 min 50 €

Prestige Pedicure 55 min 65 €

Nail Lacking (hands or feet) 15 min 15 €

Nail Lacking - French (hands or feet) 20 min 20 €

Lac Sensation (permanent nail polish) 30 min 50 €

Lac Sensation - French (permanent nail polish) 40 min 60 €

Lac Sensation Remover 1/10 nails 3/25 €

LOCAL APPLICATIONS  

Eye Brows Plucking 10 min 15 €

Eye Brows Dye 15 min 15 €

Eye Lashes Dye 15 min 15 €

WAXING  

Upper Lips 10 min 10 €

Lips and chin 15 min    20 €

Complete Face 15 min   25 €

Back 25 min 40 €

Under Arms 10 min 20 €

Half Arms 15 min   20 €

Complete Arms 25 min 30 €

Half Legs 15 min    30 €

Complete Legs 25 min 50 €

Bikini Line 15 min 20 €

Bikini Area 20 min 40 €

Package Program for 300 €  - 599 € %10 Discount • Package Program for 600 € - 1999 € %15 Discount
Package Program for 2000 € - 3.999 €  %20 Discount  • Package Program over 4.000 € 25% Discount
Reduction stated in the package programs can not be combined with other card or agency discounts.



SERENITY CARES

 COUPLE RITUALS - VIP SUITE

VIP Couple Rituals (2 pers.) peeling or massage 120 min 350 €

VIP Couple Rituals (2 pers.) peeling and massage 180 min 450 €

VIP Couple Rituals (2 pers.) peeling, massage and body care 240 min 650 €

TURKISH BATH (HAMAM)  

Private Hamam Detox Ritual (2 pers.) 120 min 400 €

Shehrazat Care 50 min 90 €

Pasha Care 25 min 65 €

Mango Salt Peeling 50 min 110 €

Aloe Vera Salt Peeling 50 min 110 €

Green Tea Salt Peeling 50 min 110 €

MOROCCAN PEELING IN HAMAM   

Moroccan Peeling with Black Soap 45 min 110 €

Moroccan Peeling and Massage 85 min 160 €

 MASSAGE COLLECTION

Gloria Vitality Massage 55/85 min 140€ /160€

Classical Swedish Massage 45 min 90 €

Aromatherapy Massage 55/85 min 110€ /130€

Deep Muscle Massage 55/85 min 120€ /140€

Golf Massage 30 min 80 €

Herbal Roll-on massage 55 min 150 €

Personalised Massage 55/85 min 130€ /150€

Sport Massage 50 min 120 €

Candle Massage 55 min 150 €

Detox Lymph Drainage Massage 55/85 min 120€ /150€

Reflexology Massage 40 min 70 €

Hot Stone Massage 75 min 150 €

Slimming Massage 50 min 120 €

Classical Face Massage 25 min 60 €

Sculptural Facial Massage 55 min 120 €

Buccal Facial Massage 55 min 130 €

FAR EAST MASSAGES  

Traditional Bali Massage 55/85 min 120€ /140€

Traditional Thai Massage 55/85 min 130€ /150€

Aroma Thai Massage 55/85 min 120€ /140€

Shiatsu Massage 70 min 150 €

Mandara  Massage (4 Hands) 55 min 240 €

Lomi-Lomi  Massage 70 min 160 €

 AYURVEDIC MASSAGES  

Shirodhara Massage 35 min 85 €

Abhyanga Massage 55 min 130 €

Shiroabhyanga Massage 80 min 160 €

Indian Head Massage 40 min 80 €

Ayurveda Kerala  (4 Hands) 55 min 250 €

Sıcak Taş Masajı 75 dk 100 €

JULIETTE ARMAND (Greece)

ELEMENTS FACE CARES

Extra Hydra Care 75 min 260 €

Hydra Firming Care 60 min 190 €

Lifting Care 75 min 280 €

Proteinous Lifting Care 60 min 210 €

Sensi Care 60 min 190 €

Vitamin C Care 60 min 190 €

Acne Care 70 min 190 €

Whitening Care 60 min 190 €

Aging Regulator Care 60 min 230 €

Neck Care 30 min 90 €

ELEMENTS EYE CARES  

Global Anti Age Eye Care 30 min 120 €

Eye Care 30 min 110 €

ELEMENTS BODY CARES  

Liposlim Care 75 min 180 €

Thermoslim Care 55 min 160 €

Cryolift Care 75 min 190 €

Triple Action Care 75 min 190 €

Stretchfirm Care 55 min 160 €

Bust Firming Care 55 min 140 €

SKIN BOOSTERS CARES  

Thavma Care 60 min 230 €

Cronos Care 60 min 230 €

Opsis Care 40 min 160 €

Shema Care 60 min 230 €

AMESON MESOTECH FACE CARES 

Hydratrans - Hydration 45 min 290 €

Hydrastore - Moisturisation 45 min 290 €

Hydratox - Moisturisation, Regeneration 45 min 290 €

Repair - Reduction of Exspression Wrinkles and Lines 45 min 290 €

Rejuvin - Regeneration, Revitalization, Photoprotection 45 min 290 €

Effectox - Botox-like Effect 45 min 290 €

Eyes Glow - Reduction of Swellings Edema and Dark Circles 45 min 290 €

Lifting - Firming Effect 45 min 290 €

Acne Repair - Restoration and Acne Scars Repairment 45 min 290 €

Brightening - Lightening of Pigmented Spots and Skin Tone 45 min 290 €

AMESON MESOTECH BODY CARES   

Body Detoxifying - Detoxification, Lymph decongestion 45 min 290 €

Fat & Cellulite - Lipolysis  and Anticellulite 45 min 310 €

Body Firming - Tightening and Firming 45 min 290 €

ENGLISH

 Package Program for 300 € - 599 € 10% Discount • Package Program for 600 € - 1999 € 15% Discount
 Package Program for 2000 € - 4999 € 20% Discount • Package Program over 5000 € 25% Discount   

Reduction stated in the package programs can not be combined with other card or agency discounts.



THERMES MARINS (France)
FACE CARES BY THERMES MARINS

Marine Radiance Face Care 55 min 260 €
Ageing and Lift Marine 55 min 270 €
BODY SCRUBS BY THERMES MARINS  
Honey and Citrus Zest Scrub 25 min 110 €
Mineral Lava Powder Scrub 25 min 110 €
Mineral Salt and Clay Scrub 25 min 110 €
Oyster Shell Powder Scrub 25 min 110 €
Lychee Scrub 25 min 110 €
Sand and Coco Scrub 25 min 110 €
BODY  CARES BY THERMES  MARINS
Algae and Marine Plant Body Beauty Care 35 min 170 €
Volcanic Earth Body Beauty Care 35 min 190 €
Hibiscus Flower Body Beauty Care 35 min 190 €
Citrus Essence Body Beauty Care 35 min 190 €
Cotton Foam Beauty Care 35 min 190 €
Detox & Contouring Care 55 min 320 €
SPA RITUALS BY THERMES MARINS
Malouine Sea Dream 120 min 290 €
Volcanic Sea Dream 120 min 290 €
Balinese Sea Dream 120 min 290 €
Cleole Dreams 120 min 290 €
Okinawa Sea Dream 120 min 290 €
Scandinavian Dream 120 min 290 €

CASMARA (Spain)
CASMARA FACE TREATMENTS  

Purifying Treatment 60 min 160 €
Intensive Q 10 Treatment 60 min 190 €
Skin Sensations Treatment 60 min 160 €
Infinity Treatment 60 min 190 €
Rgnerin Inhibitör Contracture Treatment 60 min 160 €
Goji Treatment 60 min 140 €
Eye Treatment 45 min 140 €
CASMARA MASKS
Gold Mask 30 min 130 €
Sensitive Mask 30 min 110 €
Novanew Mask 30 min 110 €
Rgnerin Mask 30 min 110 €

Vitamin Vegetable mask 30 min 110 €

HYDROPEPTIDE (USA)

Anti-Wrinkle Facial Care 60 min 430 €
The Hydropeptide Ultimate Face, Neck, Decolte Care 75 min 470 €
Advanced Resurfacing Stem Cell Facial Care 60 min 390 €
Moisture Miracle Facial Care 60 min 450 €
Firming Vibrand C Facial Care 60 min 280 €
Revital-Eyes And Uplift Care 30 min 180 €

CACI ULTRA™ BODY CARES   

Caci Cellulite Hips&Legs Area Care 50 min 190 €

Caci Full Body Care 60 min 250 €

Caci Full Body Care with Micro Lift Probs 85 min 280 €

Caci Belly and Waist Care 30 min 150 €

CACI ULTRA™  FACE CARES  

Caci Anti Ageing Face Care 60 min 180 €

Caci Anti Ageing Face Care with Lifting Mask 75 min 240 €

Caci & Anti Ageing Eyes Care 30 min 140 €

Caci & Anti Ageing Eyes Care with Mask 45 min 190 €

ZONER FACE CARES  

ZONER Anti Ageing Face Care 55 min 250 €

ZONER Anti Ageing Face Care with Mask 70 min 360 €

ZONER Anti Ageing Face and Neck Care 60 min 310 €

ZONER  BODY CARES  

ZONER Body Firming Care (full body) 85 min 320 €

ZONER Body Firming Care (local) 50 min 250 €

HAND & FOOT CARE BY ALESSANDRO™ 

Classical Manicure 45 min 45 €

Anti Ageing Hand Care 30 min 45 €

Prestige Manicure 50 min 60 €

Classical Pedicure 50 min 55 €

Prestige Pedicure 60 min 65 €

Extension Nail System 10 Nails 120 min 120 €

Extension Nail System 1 Nail Correction 20 min 15 €

Natural French Nail System 90 min 120 €

Dual form Gel Nail 90 min 130 €

Lac Sensation (Permanent Nail Polish) 30 min 50 €

Lac Sensation - French (Permanent Nail Polish) 40 min 60 €

Lac Sensation Remover 30 min 30 €

Nail Polish 15 min 15 €

LOCAL APPLICATIONS

Eye Brow Plucking 20 min 15 €

Eye Brows Dye 15 min 15 €

Eye Lashes Dye 15 min 15 €

Upper Lip Depilation 10 min 10 €

Depilation Complete Face 15 min    25 €

Depilation Under Arm 15 min 20 €

Depilation Half Arm 15 min   20 €

Depilation Complete Arm 25 min 30 €

Depilation Half Leg 15 min    30 €

Depilation Complete Leg 25 min 50 €

Depilation Back 25 min 40 €

Depilation Bikini Line 15 min 20 €

Depilation Bikini Area 25 min 40 €

 Package Program for 300 € - 599 € 10% Discount • Package Program for 600 € - 1999 € 15% Discount
 Package Program for 2000 € - 4999 € 20% Discount • Package Program over 5000 € 25% Discount   

Reduction stated in the package programs can not be combined with other card or agency discounts.



BERNARD CASSIER  

BERNARD CASSIER FACE CARES  

Bamboo Aloe Vera Collagen Care 55 min 180 €

Time Interceptor Care 55 min 130 €

Diamond Premium Anti Ageing Care 55 min 130 €

Oily Skin Lemon Care 55 min 110 €

Intense Brightening Kiwi Care 55 min 120 €

Delicate Skin Bilberry Care 55 min 110 €

Cornflower Eye Care 45 min 130 €

BERNARD CASSIER BODY CARES  

Ideal Sılhouette Slımming Treatment 75 min 160 €

Perfect Legs Draining Treatment 55 min 120 €

CASMARA (SPAIN)  

CASMARA MASKS  

Gold Mask 30 min 130 €

Sensitive Mask 30 min 110 €

Novanew Mask 30 min 110 €

Rgnerin Mask 30 min 110 €

Vitamin Vegetable mask 30 min 110 €

JULIETTE ARMAND  

ELEMENTS FACE THERAPY

Extra Hydra Therapy 75 min 230 €

Hydra Firming Therapy 55 min 180 €

Neck Therapy 30 min 80 €

ELEMENTS EYE THERAPY  

Eye Therapy 30 min 80 €

Global Anti Age Eye Care 30 min 120 €

AMESON MESOTECH FACE AND BODY CARES  

Rejuvin - Regeneration, Revitalization, Photoprotection 45 min 260 €

Lifting - Elasticity, Firming 45 min 260 €

Fat and Cellulite - Lipolysis  and Anticellulite 45 min 260 €

Ameson Eyes Glow 45 min 260 €

THALASSO THERAPIES  

Jet Shower 20 min 40 €

Aroma Balneotherapy 20 min 40 €

COUPLE RITUALS - VIP ROOM  

Sultan's Dream (2 pers.) 120 min 300 €

Destination Paradise (2 pers.) 120 min 400 €

Mistical Silk Road (2 pers.) 180 min 550 €

Authentic Journey Relaxation (2 pers.) 180 min 650 €

TURKISH BATH (HAMAM)  

Shehrazat Treatment 50 min 85 €

Pasha Treatment  25 min 60 €

Private VIP Hamam  (1 pers.) 85 min 175 €

Brown Peeling 25 min 60 €

Mango Salt Peeling 50 min 90 €

Aloe Vera Salt Peeling 50 min 90 €

Green Tea Salt Peeling 50 min 90 €

MOROCCAN HAMAM  

Moroccan Peeling (Black Soap) 45 min 90 €

Moroccan Peeling and Massage 85 min 150 €

MASSAGES  

Personalised Massage 55/75 min 120 € /140 €

Sports Massage 50 min 90 €

Golf Massage 40 min 70 €

Aroma Oil Massage 55/75 min 110 € /130 €

Candle Massage 55 min 130 €

Lymphatic Drainage Massage 55 min 110 €

Slimming Massage 55 min 85 €

Anti-Cellulite Massage 30 min 70 €

Foot Reflex Massage 30 min 65 €

Foot, Hand and Head Massage 55/75 min 80 € /110 €

Massage for Pregnant 30 min 70 €

Classical Massage 45 min 85 €

Herbal Roll-on massage 55 min 130 €

Local Massage 25 min 55 €

Face Massage 25 min 55 €

FAR EAST MASSAGES  

Traditional Bali Massage 55/75 min 110 € /130 €

Deep Asia Massage 55/75 min 110 € /130 €

Shiatsu Massage 55/75 min 110 € /130 €

Thai Massage 55/75 min 110 € /130 €

Aroma Thai Massage 55/75 min 110 € /130 €

Hot Stone Massage 55 min 110 €

Kahuna Massage 70 min 140 €

Mandara (4 Hands) Massage 55 min 210 €

AYURVEDIC MASSAGES  

Indian Head Massage 30 min 70 €

Shirodhara Massage 35 min 110 €

Abhyanga Massage 55 min 140 €

Shiroabhyanga Massage 80 min 160 €

ENGLISH

Package Program for 300 € - 599 € %10 Discount • Package Program for 600 € - 999 € %15 Discount
Package Program for 1.000 € - 2.999 € %20 Discount  •  Package Program over 3.000 € %25 Discount
Reduction stated in the package programs can not be combined with other card or agency discounts.



THERMES MARINS

BODY SCRUBS BY THERMES MARINS  

Mineral Lava Powder Scrub 25 min 90 €

Mineral Salt and Clay Scrub 25 min 90 €

Oyster Shell Powder Scrub 25 min 90 €

Lychee Scrub 25 min 90 €

BODY TREATMENTS BY THERMES MARINS  

Algae and Marine Plant Body Beauty Care 35 min 170 €

Volcanic Earth Body Beauty Care 35 min 190 €

Cotton Foam Beauty Care 35 min 190 €

Detox & Contouring Care 55 min 320 €

CACI ULTRA™ TREATMENTS  

Caci Anti Aging Face Treatment  55 min 140 €

Caci Anti Aging Face with Lifting Mask 75 min 190 €

Caci Anti Aging Eyes Treatment 55 min 110 €

Caci Belly Treatment 30 min 110 €

Caci Hips and Legs Treatment 45 min 150 €

Caci Anti-Cellulite Full Body Treatment  55 min 190 €

Caci Full Body with Micro Lift Props 85 min 210 €

HAND & FOOT CARES BY ALESSANDRO  

Classik Manicure 35 min 45 €

Prestige Manicure 55 min 60 €

Classik Pedicure 45 min 50 €

Prestige Pedicure 55 min 65 €

Nail Polish (hands or feet) 15 min 15 €

Nail Polish - French 25 min 20 €

Lac Sensation (permanent nail polish) 30 min 50 €

Lac Sensation - French (permanent nail polish) 40 min 60 €

Lac Sensation Remover 1/10 nails 2 € /25 €

LOCAL APPLICATIONS  

Eye Brows Plucking 10 min 15 €

Eye Brows Dye 15 min 15 €

Eye Lashes Dye 15 min 15 €

Upper Lip Depilation 10 min 10 €

Lips and Chin Depilation 15 min    20 €

Depilation Complete Face 15 min   25 €

Depilation Under Arm 10 min 15 €

Depilation Half Arm 20 min 20 €

Depilation Complete Arm 25 min   25 €

Depilation Half Leg 15 min 25 €

Depilation Complete Leg 25 min    45 €

Depilation Back 25 min 35 €

Depilation Bikini Line 15 min 15 €

Depilation Bikini Area 20 min 35 €

Package Program for 300 € - 599 € %10 Discount • Package Program for 600 € - 999 € %15 Discount
Package Program for 1.000 € - 2.999 € %20 Discount  •  Package Program over 3.000 € %25 Discount
Reduction stated in the package programs can not be combined with other card or agency discounts.
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